6124553801

FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

HSML- 20016,0003USWO

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

To the Commissi	oner of Paients and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document	s or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Wenjie WA Tiansheng (		ZTE CORPORATION ZTE Plaza, Keji Road South, Hi-Tech Industrial Park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong Province P.R. CHINA			
Additional name(	(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Yes  No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No			
3. Nature o	of conveyance: signment				
Execution I	Date: May 11, 2006				
4. Applicat	tion number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this do	ocument is being filed together with a new application	, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
10/585,0	014				
	Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No			
5. Name ai	nd address of party to whom correspondence concerning		involved: 1		
document sl	hould be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
Name:	Douglas P. Mueller	Enclosed			
Address:	Hamre, Schumann, Mueller & Larson P.C.	Authorized to be charged to Dep  8. Please charge any additional fees	osit Account 50-3478 or credit any		
	P. O. Box 2902 Minneapolis, MN 55402	overpayments to our Deposit account nun	iber: 50-3478		
	• /	·	_		
Ctatama	ent and signature: DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE			
<ol><li>To the b</li></ol>	best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information document.	ition is true and correct and any attached copy is a	true copy of the		
_		Thrum.			
Michael D. Schumann			pril 17, 2007		
Name of Person Signing		Signature	Date		
	Do not de	tach this portion			
	CERTIFICATE UNDER 37 CFR 1.6(d): I hereby U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on April 17, 200 571,273,0140 TOTAL PAGES: 3	rertify that this paper is being transmitted by facsimile to 7.  By: Name Ralynn Wilhelm	) the		
	TOTAL PAGES. 3	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

52835 PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Mail Stop Assignments P. O. Box 1450 Alexandria VA 22313-1450

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the samplecover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information systems, PK2 1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (06540011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

PATENT REEL: 019176 FRAME: 0900 6124553801

HSML, PC (rw)

Page 2/3

	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas, IAWe, WANG, Wenjie of P.R.	China hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improven	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on	dende de la constante de la co
Application Number	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed o	n, and
Whereas, ZTE Corporation of P. R. China	here referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is  THE Plaza, Keji Road South, Hi-Te  Nanshan District, Sheezhen, Gunng	ch Industrial Park, is dong Province, P.R. China
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	vention in the United States and the entire anted therefore in the United States and the entire anted therefore in the United States. IWe lemark Office to issue said United States he same, for his sole use and behoof; and if the term for which said Patent may be he had this assignment and sale not been
Executed this day of	, 20 ⋄ 6
Executed this 11st day of May at Shenzhen, China	,
	NG, Wenjie Signature
State of SS: Printed No	wang, wenjie ame/Registration No., if applicable
County of)	-
Before me personally appeared said	<u> </u>
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed	this
day of 20	
Seal	
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of record of the entire interest or their remove than one signature is required, See below.	epresentative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if
Total of forms are submitted.	

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

6124553801

						er PTO/S6/15) (08-03)
А	SSIGNMENT OF	APPLICA	TION		Docket Number (O	otional)
/hereas. I/We.	600. flansbeng		of	P.R. Chir	1.21	, hereafter
-formed to an appl	icant have invented	l certain new a	and useful im	provements	s in	
	IT AND METHOD FOR ARRAY					
for which an	application for a Uni	ted States Pat	tent was filed	on	WILL THE STATE OF	
	lumber					
for which an	application for a Uni	ited States Pa	tent was exe	cuted on _		, and
	TOTAL Commence to AMA	of	P. R. China		Ť	ere referred
vnereas,	se mailing address i	ZTE Plaza,	Keji Koad Sout	h, Ni-Tech I	ndustrial Park,	is
) "assignee" who	se mailing address i	Namshan Dis	strict, Shenzhe	n, Guangdong	Province, P.R. China	
lesirous of acquir	ing the entire right, t	itle and intere	st in the sam	<b>e</b> ;		
rights, title and in hereby authorize Patent to said as for the use and granted, as fully	terest in and to any and request the Dir signee, of the entire behoof of his legal and entirely as the	rector of the L right, title, an representative same would h	J.S. Patent a d interest in es, to the fun have been he	nd Tradem and to the s Il end of the eld by me h	tion in the United Stated therefore in the United Stated therefore in the United Stated therefore to issue a same, for his sole used the term for which samed this assignment of the United Stated the United Stated the	aid United State and behoof; a id Patent may and sale not be
31						
				GUO.	Tionskerg Signature	
			<u></u>		Signature	
State of	)				CUO, Tiansheng	annliaghla
	SS	i.	F	rinted Nam	e/Registration No., if	applicable
County of						
	onally appeared said					
and acknowledg	ed the foregoing ins	strument to be	his free act a	and deed th	is	
day of	, 20					
Seal					ف دانسده د د کول دور ر	Cishmit multiple for
Note: Signatures of more than one sign	all the inventors or assignature is required, See bel	nees of record of low*.	the entire intere	st or their repr	esentative(s) are required	, Gubithi uldinbia to

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially app